Supply air valve Ventilex VLI
VLI-160, VLI-200
Supply air valve VLI TECHNICAL DATA
Fläkt Woods SEVEX 4843  GB  03.11 Specifications are subject to alteration without further notice.2
Airflow, pressure drop, sound level
VLI-200 inner slot open 8 rev. (10 mm)
VLI-200 inner slot closed
VLI-160 inner slot open 5 rev. (6,25 mm)

QMS.1  Supply air device for wall or ceiling-mounting.
Specification text
Supply air device VLI  of  Fläkt Woods manufacture in
size 125 for instance 125 with mounting frame.
Product code
Supply air device VLI-aaa
Size
080, 100, 125, 160, 200
Accessories
Mounting frame (without rubber seal) VLZ-01-aaa
Mounting frame (with rubber seal) VLZ-02-aaa
Size
080, 100, 125, 160, 200
Description, dimensions, execution, product code
Size ØA ØB ØC W1, kg W2, kg
VLI-080 80 46 118 0,09 0,07
VLI-100 100 80 150 0,15 0,09
VLI-125 125 96 158 0,16 0,13
VLI-160 160 115 195 0,23 0,15
VLI-200 200 163 240 0,34 0,18
VLI-160 - 200
Product Facts
Low sound level and good self damping
Can be wall-mounted or ceiling-mounted